
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-3637

Type: Purchase of Services

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/18/2015

Title: An Ordinance approving multiple change orders to the contract with HUB Parking Technology USA,
Inc. formerly CTR Systems, Inc. for the design and installation of a parking revenue control system
increasing the original contract in the amount of $242,767.00. [Ben Gorzell, Chief Financial Officer;
Troy Elliott, Director, Finance]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order, 2. Statement of Work, 3. Ordinance 2015-06-18-0528

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/18/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

